Rajasthan admeasuring area 
1300 sq. mtr. Standing in the 
Name of M/S Vinayaka 
Minchem  through  i ts 
propr ie tor   Mr.  Rajesh 
Maheshwari S/o Om Prakash 
Maheshwari. Boundaries: 
North- Road, South: Plot No. 
G-1-46, East: Plot No. G-1-
53, West: Road.

Rs. 86,57,289.59/- 
(Rupees Eighty Six Lakh 

Fifty Seven Thousand 
Two Hundred Eighty 
Nine and Paise Fifty 

Nine Only) 

11-01-2023

Dues as on 26.12.2022 
with further interest 

along with the costs and 
expenses till the date of 
full and final payment 
under the Term Loan 

account's.

14/03/2025
1.00 PM 

to
3.00 PM.

Rs. 93,00,000/- 
(Rupess Ninety- 
Three Lakh Only)
Note- Reserve Price 
Including the cost of 
Plant & Machinery .

Rs.9,30,000/- (Rupees  
Nine Lakh Thirty 
Thousand  Only)

Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees 
One  Lakh Only)

19/03/2025
1:00 PM 

to
3:00 PM

Mr Sujit Kumar
Mo.: 9351353006
sujit.kumar6
@hdfcbank.com

18/03/2025
up to 

4.00 PM

Branch Office: HDFC Bank Ltd, Dept For Special Operations, First Floor , 58, 59 & 60, Jaswant Nagar, Khatipura, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302012